
 2015 OPEN FALL SERIES POINTS
 1-D

FIRST LAST RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 3 RACE 4 RACE 5 RACE 6 RACE 7 RACE 8 TOTAL  

NAME NAME HORSE 09/23/15 09/30/15 10/07/15 10/14/15 10/21/15 10/28/15 11/04/15 11/13/15 POINTS

1 SHIRLEY COOPER SPORT 25 5 25 17 15 20 107
2 KALEY CRAWFORD GAZER 22 20 10 10 25 20 107
3 KATIE KLEM JUDGES SIGNATURE 20 25 25 12 17 99
4 TANA THOMPSON SHOTGUN 10 25 12 2 22 17 88
5 JULIA LORD ROCKIN BIANKUS 22 10 22 25 79
6 JOSEY AUMAN LITTLE MAN 22 17 25 64
7 KENNEDY SEROSHEK MAYBELINE 15 12 12 39
8 JORDAN BAILEY STREAKER 15 22 37
9 ANDREA AILSHIE PEPPY 10 10 15 35
10 DAHKOTA BRADY JUDGE KITTY 15 20 35
11 AMBER VANDERPOOL KINGS TAX DATE 5 20 7 32
12 LEA CHANDLER HONOR WITH A TWIST 7 5 12 7 31
13 STEPHANIE MARSYLA YANKEE 15 15 30
14 KIM YORE MAGIC 20 10 30
15 PANDY PETERS DAYZEE 22 7 29
16 TINA WELLS BUGS STREAKIN EFFORT 12 2 15 29
17 TANA THOMPSON NILLA 22 22
18 KIM YORE MOCHA 20 20
19 KENNEDY SEROSHEK TOBY  17 2 19
20 DARCY LAPIER DASHIN MEDIC 17 17
21 GAIL RUBLE TWO EYED LEOS GOOD 17 17
22 TAYLOR SWANSON GRACE 17 17
23 KATELYN DRAKE HOLLY 12 12



 2015 OPEN FALL SERIES POINTS
 1-D

24 KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE DEAL 7 7
25 KELI DUNLAP TAKIN ON THE FAME 7 7
26 RILEY LEMHOUSE PECOS 7 7
27 CALLI KAUFMAN FRC SILVER CAT 5 5
28 AMBER MERCER REDS LITTLE DUALLY 5 5
29 JENNY MULLER RCA DEFROST DEWOOD   5 5
30 SIS THURSTON DRIFTIN ORPHAN 2 2
31 EMMA TILLEY FAITH 2 2



 2015 OPEN FALL SERIES POINTS
 2-D

FIRST LAST RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 3 RACE 4 RACE 5 RACE 6 RACE 7 RACE 8 TOTAL  

NAME NAME HORSE 09/23/15 09/30/15 10/07/14 10/14/15 10/21/15 10/28/15 11/04/15 11/13/15 POINTS

1 SAMANTHA LUTZ SHORTY 20 20 10 15 65
2 TANA THOMPSON SHOTGUN 25 25 50
3 KATELYN BUCKMAN CINDER 12 20 16 48
4 JULIA JOHNSON BECKUM 15 25 7 47
5 BOBBI ATKINS RALLEE FOR VICTORY 17 7 22 46
6 DIANNE RYAN HAWKS & RUFFLES 7 17 22 46
7 LEA CHANDLER HONOR WITH A TWIST 25 20 45
8 JENNY MULLER RCA DEFROST DEWOOD 15 3.5 25 43.5
9 SHIRLEY COOPER SPORT 22 17 39
10 MERCEDES HARRIS REBEL 22 17 39
11 STEPHANIE MARSYLA YANKEE 17 22 39
12 SIS THURSTON A DRIFTEN ORPHAN 12 25 37
13 LUNA MORAN CRUMPET 2 15 15 32
14 TAYLOR SWANSON GRACE 3.5 22 25.5
15 AMBER MERCER REDS LITTLE DUALLY 25 25
16 MEG NOBLE HEF 25 25
17 KALEY CRAWFORD GAZER 22 22
18 TAWNY FELTON MOTION 12 10 22
19 JESSI PROSSER LOOH 22 22
20 DIANA TIBBETTS SILVER 10 12 22
21 MELISSA CLARK SPECIAL IKE 16 5 21
22 KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE DEAL 20 20
23 KELBI BOWER OLLIE 20 20
24 CALLI KAUFMAN FRC SILVER CAT 20 20
25 CHARLIE LYONS FANCY 20 20



 2015 OPEN FALL SERIES POINTS
 2-D

26 DELLA WRIGHT POPPIN TA FAME 10 10 20
27 DARCY LAPIER DASHIN MEDIC 12 7 19
28 KYLA LANG TALLADEGA 17 17
29 RILEY LEMHOUSE PECOS 17 17
30 KIM YORE MOCHA 2 15 17
31 PANDY PETERS DAYZEE 15 15
32 HANNAH HULL JOSIE 12 12
33 CHRISTINA SWAN CABALLO 12 12
34 TINA WELLS BUGS STREAKIN EFFORT 12 12
35 MCKENZIE HUGGLER ROONEY 10 10
36 SHALAINA WILLIAMS M 10 10
37 AMBER VANDERPOOL CLINT 10 10
38 ANDREA AILSHIE PEPPY 7 7
39 BRITTANIE ROSS RONAS SIGNATURE DASH 7 7
40 KENNEDY SEROSHEK MAYBELINE 7 7
41 TANA THOMPSON NILLA 7 7
42 KENNEDY SEROSHEK TOBY 2 3.5 5.5
43 JORDAN BAILEY STREAKER 5 5
44 BRIANNE BLOOMFELDT MERCY 5 5
45 AMBER HOFFMAN QUICK 5 5
46 STERLING RICE ERMA 5 5
47 AMBER HOFFMAN JET 5 5
48 LIBERTY ENGLEMAN DIVA 3.5 3.5
49 ASHLEY POTTS TS BALLY MOBILE 2 2
50 JESSI PROSSER JEWEL 2 2
51 KIM YORE MAGIC 2 2



 2015 OPEN FALL SERIES POINTS
 3-D

 FIRST LAST RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 3 RACE 4 RACE 5 RACE 6 RACE 7 RACE 8 TOTAL  

 NAME NAME HORSE 09/23/15 09/30/15 10/07/15 10/14/15 10/21/15 10/28/15 11/04/15 11/13/15 PIONTS

1 JOURDAIN PROCTOR TITAN 7 22 25 15 69
2 ANDRA HANKINS ALLIE 10 20 20 50
3 CARRIE MCMAHAN BUCKS TUFF STUFF 22 15 10 47
4 BRIANNE BLOOMFELDT MERCY 25 17 42
5 KATHY BEEBE A NOBLE EXCEPTION 15 20 5 40
6 TJ MORAN CHYNA DOLL 18.5 5 2 12 37.5
7 SIRENA ELDER FIRST DOWN PERKSEY 7 25 5 37
8 KATELYN SOCOLOFSKY SLICK 12 25 37
9 PAM LENZ SHOCK 22 2 12 36
10 DAWN ANCICH DOC 20 15 35
11 JULIA JOHNSON BECKUM 23.5 10 33.5
12 JESSI PROSSER JEWEL 7 25 32
13 KELBIE BOWER RUBY SHOES 5 25 30
14 JENALYN FITTRO AMIGO 10 20 30
15 KRISTEN THOMPSON SONNY 15 7 7 29
16 AMBER HOFFMAN JET 12 16 28
17 JACINDA FELTON OLY 17 10 27
18 JAKE THOMPSON SUPERMAN 25 25
19 JACKIE RYAN BSR SMOKIN BIANKUS 23.5 23.5
20 LUNA MORAN CRUMPET 22 22
21 ANGELA POLACEK NIGHT HAWKS HOTTIE 22 22
22 SIS THURSTON A FRIFTEN ORPHAN 22 22
23 EMMA TILLEY FAITH 22 22



 2015 OPEN FALL SERIES POINTS
 3-D

24 PAM TUTTLE SUGAR 5 17 22
25 STEPHANIE MARSYLA YANKEE 20 20

26 SHAYLEE PETERS GINGER 20 20
27 AMBER MERCER REDS LITTLE DOLLY 18.5 18.5
28 BOBBI ATKINS RALLEE FOR VICTORY 17 17

29 PAIGE HERRIGSTAD BANDIT 17 17

30 MCKENZIE HUGGLER ROONEY 17 17

31 ALICIA JOHNSON SMARTY 16 16
32 TAMMY BAILEY MOE BUZZ 10 5 15

33 MERCEDES HARRIS REBEL 15 15
34 ANDREA HEFFERNAN ALL THAT FIRE 15 15
35 PAYTON ROYSTER CHUBBY 2 12 14
36 JASMINE FEIST LEO JET PINE 12 12
37 MICHELLE PARK RELUCKTANT 12 12
38 SHALAINA WILLIAMS M 12 12
39 KARA BLOOMFELDT SPICY 10 10
40 ALEXIS GILLUM CHEYENNE 10 10
41 APRIL CLOSSEN JUST NORMAN 7 7
42 DARCY LAPIER CHET 7 7
43 DELLA WRIGHT POPPIN TA FAME 7 7
44 SHERI ARCHAMBEAULT ONE FANCY 5 5
45 KYLA LANG TALLADEGA 5 5
46 JODY EASTRIDGE ROANY 2 2
47 LIBERTY ENGLEMAN FIRE FLY 2 2
48 MCKENZIE HUGGLER TINMAN 2 2
49 COURTNY ROSSOW BAYLEE 2 2



 2015 OPEN FALL SERIES POINTS
 3-D

50 TANA THOMPSON NILLA 2 2



  2015 OPEN FALL SERIES POINTS
 4-D

FIRST LAST RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 3 RACE 4 RACE 5 RACE 6 RACE 7 RACE 8 TOTAL  

NAME NAME HORSE 09/23/15 09/30/15 10/07/15 10/14/15 10/21/15 10/28/15 11/04/15 11/13/15 POINTS

1 PAIGE RIGGS RUGGED ATTRACTION 15 12 20 22 69
2 LEXI TAGAMAN BONUS 25 17 25 67
3 KATELYN SOCOLOFSKY SLICK 22 15 15 52
4 KRISTEN SHAW SUDZ 25 20 45
5 KELSEY KELLOGG CASH 22 17 39
6 DAWN ANCICH DOC 11 17 10 38
7 KAMY DACUS BUDDY 15 22 37
8 EMILY COOK KINKY 5 22 7 34
9 LEITA HESLER JOEY 7 25 32
10 LORI HOGARTY MOVE DAT CASH 25 2 27
11 MERRICK RIGGS REBA 10 12 5 27
12 TAMMY BAILEY MOE BUZZ 25 25
13 JUSTINE HUNT ACE 25 25
14 PAM LENZ SHOCK 25 25
15 SHERI ARCHAMBEAULT ONE FANCY 2 2 20 24
16 HOLLI PERKINS WILEY 7 5 12 24
17 MARGARET D'ALLESSANDRO JEEPERS 22 22
18 JASMINE FEIST LEO JET PINE 22 22
19 SHELBY FISHER STRETCH 15 7 22
20 MICHELLE PARK RELUCKTANT 22 22
21 MOLLY BLEVINS LEO'S LITTLE FRITZ 20 20
22 JACINDA FELTON OLY 20 20
23 SAVANNAH HANKINS ALLIE 20 20



  2015 OPEN FALL SERIES POINTS
 4-D

24 JESSY SHAVER ROAN 20 20
25 SHALAINA WILLIAMS M 20 20
27 JODY EASTRIDGE ROANY 2 17 19
28 KAREN ASKIN DASH FOR A TINY BUG 17 17
29 EMILY FRANCISCO TAKE A TIC TACK 17 17
30 ABBY SLUSHER SHORT ROUND 10 7 17
31 TAYLOR SWANSON GRACE 17 17
32 DAWN THOMPSON CHARM 17 17
33 MOLLY MCCALL SPOT 11 5 16
34 DIANA TIBBETTS COAL 2 2 12 16
35 SARA GARROW LINDY 15 15
36 ALEXIS GILLUM CHEYENNE 15 15
37 MELANIE NEVARES ELLIE 10 5 15
38 SHAYLEE PETERS GINGER 15 15
39 CHEYENNE WARD JAYDE 10 5 15
40 KATHY BEEBE A NOBLE EXCEPTION 12 12
41 JUDY HESS BATTLESHIP 10 2 12
42 LANIE MCLAUGHLIN COLEE 12 12
43 TANA THOMPSON ROCKY 12 12
44 CHARLIE LYONS FANCY 10 10
45 LEITA HESLER CODY SAN LEO LUCKY 7 7
46 SAVANNAH MASSINGHAM JUSTA GOLDEN MOON 7 7
47 LIZ WILLIS HEMI 7 7
48 KARA BLOOMFELDT SPICY 5 5
49 PAIGE HARRIGSTAD BANDIT 5 5



  2015 OPEN FALL SERIES POINTS
 4-D

50 DAHKOTA BRADY JUDGE KITTY 2 2



 2015 OPEN FALL SERIES POINTS 
 5-D

FIRST LAST RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 3 RACE 4 RACE 5 RACE 6 RACE 7 RACE 8 TOTAL  

NAME NAME HORSE 09/23/15 09/30/15 10/07/15 10/14/15 10/21/15 10/28/15 11/04/15 11/13/15 POINTS

1 LIZ WILLIS GRACIE 22 20 17 10 69
2 HEIDI GARROW SADIE 5 21 20 22 68
3 MOLLY MCCALL SPOT 20 5 25 10 60
4 SARA GARROW LINDY 22 17 15 54
5 ALIDA GODFREY BID FOR VICTORY 15 17 17 49
6 JESSY SHAVER ROAN 15 22 7 44
7 SHERI ARCHAMBEAULT ONE FANCY 12 2 25 39
8 JESSI PROSSER JEWEL 12 25 37
9 SABRINA ENGEL RN FAITHALENA 10 7 15 2 34
10 KERI DAVIS JAZZY 25 7 32
11 SAVANNAH MASSINGHAM JUSTA GOLDEN MOON 5 15 12 32
12 MERRICK RIGGS REBA 20 7 27
13 TANA THOMPSON ROCKY 12 15 27
14 KAMY DACUS BUDDY 17 7 2 26
15 LORI HOGARTY MOVE DAT CASH 2 2 22 26
16 EMILY COOK KONA 25 25
17 ALEXIS GILLUM CHEYENNE 25 25
18 KRISTIN SHAW SUDZ 25 25
19 TANA THOMPSON NILLA 25 25
20 EMILY COOK KINKY 22 22
21 LINDA ELDER RUGER 10 12 22
22 CHARLENE GILLASPIE GOOSE 22 22
23 JACINDA FELTON OLY 21 21



 2015 OPEN FALL SERIES POINTS 
 5-D

24 KATELYN BUCKMAN CINDER 20 20
25 MARGARET D'ALESSANDRO JEEPERS 20 20
26 MADALINE MCAFERTY BREEZY 20 20
27 ANGELA POLACEK NIGHT HAWKS HOTTIE 17 17
28 PAIGE RIGGS SAMMY 17 17
29 ABBY TAYLOR DEL 17 17
30 JUDY HESS BATTLESHIP 10 5 15
31 LACY OSTERMAN A ROCK N 15 15
32 KARI JO PEARSON DAKOTA 15 15
33 LEITA HESLER CODY SAN LEO LUCKY 2 12 14
34 KATHY BEEBE A NOBEL EXCEPTION 12 12
35 ALIVIA LUSK BUGSY 12 12
36 LISA DOYLE MICHELLE'S PLAN 10 10
37 ANNE HAMILTON BOO 10 10
38 LEITA HESLER JOEY 10 10
39 SHIRLEY COOPER MURPHY 7 7
40 CHEYANNE DOBLE BEAMER 7 7
41 SHAYLEE PETERS GINGER 7 7
42 KIALEE COONC BB 5 5
43 MEGAN LUSTER DANJURS ROCKETMAN 5 5
44 MELANIE NEVARES ELLIE 5 5
45 MICHELLE PARK EASY GIRL 5 5
46 COURTNY ROSSOW BAYLEE 2 2
47 LIZ WILLIS HEMI 2 2


